
Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

E Level A AK 7   -  oHG
Alisa Kähm 1,500 7,550 7,000 16,050
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Eveline Filimon 1,400 7,300 6,900 15,600
Reflect
Ekaterina Suárez Kuskova 1,400 7,050 6,850 15,300
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Gabriela Erhan 1,500 6,900 6,750 15,150
Reflect
Eva Ginkel 1,450 6,850 6,800 15,100
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Sophia Waly 0,800 6,850 6,950 14,600
Sportclub Metropol

E Level A AK 7   -  Reifen
Ekaterina Suárez Kuskova 2,300 8,000 7,500 17,800
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Alisa Kähm 2,200 7,950 7,550 17,700
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Eveline Filimon 2,100 7,350 7,550 17,000
Reflect
Sophia Waly 2,350 7,500 7,050 16,900
Sportclub Metropol
Gabriela Erhan 2,350 7,150 7,100 16,600
Reflect
Sophia Gurevich 2,150 7,200 7,100 16,450
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

E Level A AK 7   -  Seil
Ekaterina Suárez Kuskova 2,600 7,850 7,750 18,200
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Eveline Filimon 2,450 7,950 7,700 18,100
Reflect
Alisa Kähm 2,750 7,750 7,400 17,900
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Veronika Chevdar 2,600 7,550 7,250 17,400
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Paulina Schulz 2,400 7,300 7,250 16,950
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Sofia Deutsch 2,700 7,600 6,650 16,950
Reflect

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik
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Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

E Level A AK 8   -  Ball
Alina Kiroglu 2,650 9,200 9,100 20,950
Charlottenburger TSV
Alisa Senchenko 2,350 8,400 8,900 19,650
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Daria Lautenschläger 1,650 8,450 8,900 19,000
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Mariya Grigoriyants 2,450 7,800 8,550 18,800
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Ariana Akhmedova 2,100 7,650 8,450 18,200
Wartenberger SV 1974
Alisa Rusanova 1,850 8,350 7,750 17,950
Reflect

E Level A AK 8   -  oHG
Alina Kiroglu 2,350 7,400 7,400 17,150
Charlottenburger TSV
Alisa Senchenko 2,650 6,700 7,150 16,500
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Mariya Grigoriyants 2,200 6,000 7,700 15,900
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Estelle Zorn 1,850 6,500 7,050 15,400
Charlottenburger TSV
Ariana Akhmedova 1,650 6,400 7,200 15,250
Wartenberger SV 1974
Miriam Darii 1,900 6,700 6,650 15,250
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

E Level A AK 8   -  Reifen
Alisa Senchenko 3,300 6,400 7,250 16,950
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Alina Kiroglu 2,600 6,750 7,350 16,700
Charlottenburger TSV
Mariya Grigoriyants 3,400 5,850 7,300 16,550
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Estelle Zorn 2,700 5,500 7,050 15,250
Charlottenburger TSV
Ariana Akhmedova 2,300 5,250 7,250 14,800
Wartenberger SV 1974
Sonia Zimmer 3,500 4,600 6,550 14,650
Reflect
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Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

E Level A AK 9   -  Ball
Valeria Khramova 4,350 7,800 8,000 20,150
Charlottenburger TSV
Diana Grushko 5,000 7,150 7,150 19,300
TSV Spandau 1860
Elin-Eva Aptichileam 4,350 7,000 7,500 18,850
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Sophia Burov 4,200 7,050 6,850 18,100
Berliner TSC
Uliana Savchuk 3,250 7,650 6,850 17,750
Charlottenburger TSV
Hanna Kontush 3,850 7,500 6,100 17,450
Charlottenburger TSV

E Level A AK 9   -  Keulen
Valeria Khramova 2,900 9,200 9,350 21,450
Charlottenburger TSV
Hanna Kontush 2,700 8,200 8,400 19,300
Charlottenburger TSV
Sophia Burov 2,400 8,800 7,450 18,650
Berliner TSC
Uliana Savchuk 2,250 7,800 7,700 17,750
Charlottenburger TSV
Elisabeth Masane 2,000 8,150 7,500 17,650
Reflect
Diana Grushko 2,100 7,950 7,450 17,500
TSV Spandau 1860

E Level A AK 9   -  oHG
Valeria Khramova 2,950 8,150 9,050 20,150
Charlottenburger TSV
Diana Grushko 3,000 7,900 8,950 19,850
TSV Spandau 1860
Uliana Savchuk 2,500 8,000 7,900 18,400
Charlottenburger TSV
Eva Dechant 2,550 7,500 7,700 17,750
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Elin-Eva Aptichileam 2,450 7,250 8,000 17,700
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Hanna Kontush 3,050 7,450 6,750 17,250
Charlottenburger TSV
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Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

E Level A AK 10   -  Keulen
Eva Jura 6,750 6,500 7,400 20,650
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Polina Lobanova 4,550 7,100 6,750 18,400
Charlottenburger TSV
Nicole Adler 5,150 6,550 6,150 17,850
Sportclub Metropol
Lilien Baum 5,400 6,350 5,750 17,500
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Varvara Vlasenko 5,150 6,200 5,900 17,250
Charlottenburger TSV
Anastasija Fricke 2,850 5,200 6,050 14,100
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

E Level A AK 10   -  oHG
Eva Jura 4,350 7,200 7,950 19,500
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Polina Lobanova 3,700 7,950 7,400 19,050
Charlottenburger TSV
Varvara Vlasenko 3,850 7,400 7,750 19,000
Charlottenburger TSV
Lilien Baum 3,700 7,200 7,650 18,550
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Nicole Adler 3,600 7,350 7,000 17,950
Sportclub Metropol
Viktoria Chebanova 3,050 6,000 7,500 16,550
Berliner TSC

E Level A AK 10   -  Reifen
Eva Jura 7,050 5,800 7,600 20,450
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Varvara Vlasenko 6,900 6,800 6,700 20,400
Charlottenburger TSV
Lilien Baum 5,950 6,800 7,150 19,900
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Polina Lobanova 6,000 7,050 6,550 19,600
Charlottenburger TSV
Nicole Adler 5,800 6,000 5,250 0,300 16,750
Sportclub Metropol
Anastasija Fricke 3,350 5,900 6,550 15,800
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
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Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

E Level B 9-10   -  Ball
Zlata Kobyzieva 2,950 5,900 6,850 15,700
Sportclub Metropol
Milana Kovrik 0,650 5,000 5,300 10,950
Berliner TSC
Penelope Moeser 0,800 4,900 4,900 0,050 10,550
Berliner TSC
Alexandra Sarana 0,000 0,000 0,000 0,000
Berliner TSC

E Level B 9-10   -  Keulen
Nya Schiebeck 4,450 6,700 6,350 17,500
Charlottenburger TSV
Luiza Mytsyk 2,450 5,950 6,400 14,800
Charlottenburger TSV
Layan Lotfy 3,050 5,400 5,900 0,150 14,200
Sportclub Metropol
Amalia Galatonova 1,500 5,300 4,850 11,650
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn
Maite Dietrich 0,900 5,150 5,000 11,050
1. VfL Fortuna Marzahn

E Level B 9-10   -  oHG
Nya Schiebeck 3,400 7,750 6,700 0,500 17,350
Charlottenburger TSV
Veronika Okhota 2,900 7,450 6,900 17,250
Reflect
Myroslava Varchenko 2,950 6,800 7,050 16,800
TSV Spandau 1860
Anastasija Andrejeva 2,300 7,400 7,000 16,700
Reflect
Victoria Ebel 2,050 7,100 7,150 16,300
Charlottenburger TSV
Anna Suárez Kuskova 1,750 7,500 6,800 16,050
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
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Berliner Kindermeisterschaften 2025
 05.07.2025 bis 06.07.2025

Platz    D    A    E Abzug    Note

Ergebnisse - Einzelgeräte
Rhythmische Sportgymnastik

E Level B 9-10   -  Reifen
Ariella Lipcer 4,050 6,200 6,350 16,600
Charlottenburger TSV
Anna Suárez Kuskova 2,550 7,250 6,000 15,800
Sport-Club Charlottenburg
Daryna Kravchenko 3,850 6,100 5,500 15,450
Charlottenburger TSV
Victoria Ebel 3,250 6,400 5,750 15,400
Charlottenburger TSV
Anastasija Andrejeva 3,050 5,850 6,500 15,400
Reflect
Pavliuk Adeliia 2,300 6,300 5,750 14,350
Charlottenburger TSV6
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